
St. Paul’s School Sheoganj, School Calendar 2023-24  

June 2023                                                                                                                   
21/06/2023 Wed International Yoga Day 

22/06/2023 Thu School Reopen after Summer Vacation for Teachers 

26/06/2023 Mon School Reopen after Summer Vacation for Students 

29/06/2023 Thu 
Id ul zuha Holiday (Subject to visibility of Moon)                                                 
Teachers Enhancement Session 

 

 

                                                                       July 2023 

01/07/2023 Sat 
Display of Project Work 
Inter House Meeting of Classes 7 to 10) 

05/07/2023 Wed Solo Song Competition for Classes 6 to 10 

10/07/2023 Mon Periodic Test-1 Begins for Classes 1 to 10 

15/07/2023 Sat 
Inter House Meeting of Classes 6 to 10 
Inter House Friendly Matches  

17/07/2023 Mon Periodic Test-1 Begins for K G  

19/07/2023 Wed 
School Parliament Election 
Audition for Solo Dance Competition (Class 6 to 10) 
Drawing Competition (Class 1 to 5) 

22/07/2023 Sat 
Investiture Ceremony (08:40 am to 10:00 am)  
Solo Dance Competition of Classes 6 to 10 

28/07/2023 Fri PTM I & Result of Periodic Test-1  

29/07/2023 Sat Muharram Holiday (Subject to visibility of Moon) 

 
    August 2023 

03/08/2023 Thu Patriotic Solo Song Competition of Classes 3 to 5 

05/08/2023 Sat Inter House Volleyball, Netball, Kho Kho Tournament of Classes 8 to 10  

09/08/2023 Wed World Tribal Day (Holiday) 

12/08/2023 Sat 
Patriotic Movie for Classes 1 to 3 
Patriotic Solo Song Competition for Classes 6 to 10 

15/08/2023 Tue 
Independence Day Celebration 
House Wise Patriotic Group Dance Competition  
 Felicitating Topers of X Board Exam & Others 

19/08/2023 Sat Inter House Cricket Tournament of Classes 6 to 10  

26/08/2023 Sat Drawing Competition & Raksha Bandhan Celebration for KG Students 

29/08/2023 Tue 
Rakhi Making Competition of Classes 1 to 7 
Onam, Flower Rangoli Competition Class Wise 8 to 10 

30/08/2023 Wed Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

31/08/2023 Thu Sanskrit Shloka Competition for Classes 6 to 8 

                                                                     
                                                                              September 2023 

02/09/2023 Sat 
Fancy Dress Competition of Classes KG to 2, Theme: Our helpers 
Copy Assignment of Classes 9th & 10th 

05/09/2023 Tue Teacher's Day Celebration (08:40 am to 10:00 am) 

06/09/2023 Wed  Solo Dance Competition & Sports Movie for Classes KG to 2   

07/09/2023 Thu  Janmashtami (Holiday) 

09/09/2023 Sat 
Copy Assignment of Classes 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th 
English Speech 6 -10 & Hand Writing Competition 1 - 5 

14/09/2023 Thu 
Hindi Divas: Hindi Hand Writing Competition 1 - 5 
Inter House Hindi Debate Competition 6-10  

16/09/2023 Sat Inter House Volleyball & Netball, Kho Kho Tournament of Classes 6 & 7   

21/09/2023 Thu Manager’s Day & Prize Distribution (08:40 am to 10:00 am)  



23/09/2023 Sat Inter House Football & Kabaddi Tournament of Classes 6 to 10 

25/09/2023 Mon Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday) 

27/09/2023 Wed Solo Dance Competition for Classes 3 to 5 

28/09/2023 Thu Barawafat (Holiday, Subject to visibility of Moon) 

30/09/2023 Sat 
Inter House Cricket & Football Tournament of Classes 4 & 5 (Boys) 
Inter House Kho Kho, Kabaddi Tournament of Classes 4 & 5 (Girls) 

 
October 2023 

02/10/2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti  

05/10/2023 Thu  Half Yearly Examination Begins  

15/10/2023 Sun  Navratri Sthapana (Holiday) 

21/10/2023 Sat Garbha Competition of Classes 5 to 10 (08:40 am to 10:00 am) 

22/10/2023 Sun  Durgashtami (Holiday) 

24/10/2023 Tue Vijayadashmi (Holiday) 

25/10/2023 Wed PTM II & Result of Half Yearly Exam for K G to 5 

27/10/2024 Fri  
Cultural Fest of Classes 1 to 5  
Hindi Essay Writing Competition for Classes 8 to 10 

28/10/2023 Sat PTM II & Result of Half Yearly Exam for 6 to 10 

31/10/2023 Tue Rhymes Competition for K G & Cultural Fest of Classes 6 to 10  

              
  November 2023 

01/11/2023 Wed Sports Meet of Classes K G to 2 

04/11/2023 Sat Diwali Celebration 

06/11/2023 Tue Diwali Holiday Begins   
14/11/2023 Tue Happy Children's Day  

20/11/2023 Mon School Reopens after Diwali Holidays  

22/11/2023 Wed Sports Meet of Classes 3 to 5 

24/11/2023 Fri  Completion of the Syllabus of PT -2 

25/11/2023 Sat Sports Meet of Classes 6 to 10 

27/11/2023 Mon Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

                   December 2023 

04/12/2023 Mon Periodic Test-2 & Ist Pre-Board of Class X Begins 

16/12/2023 Sat PTM III & Result of Periodic Test-2 

20/12/2023 Wed Result of Ist Pre-Board & PTM of Class X 

23/12/2023 Sat Christmas Celebration & Winter Holidays Begin 

25/12/2023 Mon Happy Christmas (Holiday) 

 
                   January 2024 

08/01/2024 Mon School Reopens after Winter Holidays  

09/01/2024 Tues 
IInd Pre-Board of Class X   
Solo Patriotic Dance Competition of Classes K G to 2 

17/01/2024 Wed Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 

20/01/2024 Sat 
Patriotic Solo Dance Competition of Classes 3 to 5 
Science Exhibition of Classes 6 to 9 

22/01/2024 Mon Solo Patriotic Song Competition of Classes K G to 2 

26/01/2024 Fri 
Republic Day Celebration & Prize Distribution  
House Wise Patriotic Group Song Competition  

27/01/2024 Sat  Result of IInd Pre-Board & PTM of Class X 

30/01/2024 Tue Martyrs' Day (2 min silence at 11:00 am) 

 



                 
February 2024 

07/02/2024 Wed 
Copy Assignment of Classes 1st, 3rd, 5th 7th & 9th 

 

10/02/2024 Sat  
Copy Assignment of Classes 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th 
 

15/02/2024 Thu Last Day to Clear School Fee 

16/02/2024 Fri Completion of the Syllabus  

17/02/2024 Sat PTM for Classes 5 to 9 (09.00 am to 12.30 pm) 

21/02/2024 Wed PTM for Classes K G to 4 (09.00 am to 11.30 am) 

                
    March 2024 

01/03/2024 Fri Annual Examination Begins 

08/03/2024 Fri Maha-Shivratri (Holiday) 

14/03/2024 Thu 
Summer Sports Camp with Registration Fee  
For classes 4 to 9 up to 23 March 2024 

18/03/2024 Mon Result of Classes KG to 2  

20/03/2024 Wed Result of Classes 3 to 6  

23/03/2024 Sat  Result of Classes 7 to 9   

24/03/2024 Sun  Holika Dahan (Holiday) 

25/03/2024 Mon  Dhulhandi (Holiday) 

29/03/2024 Fri Good Friday (Holiday) 

30/03/2024 Sat Rajasthan Divas  

31/03/2024 Sun  Easter  

                   
   April 2024 

01/04/2024 Mon 
Beginning of New Academic Session 2024-2025 

Prize Distribution Ceremony of Academic Excellence 2023-24 

10/04/2024 Wed Cheti Chand (Holiday) 

11/04/2024 Thu Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday, Subject to visibility of Moon) 

14/04/2024 Sun  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

17/04/2024 Wed Ram Navami (Holiday) 

21/04/2024 Sun  Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

 
                      May 2024 

06/05/2024 Mon Periodic Test-1 Begins for Classes 1 to 10 

10/05/2024 Fri Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

15/05/2024 Wed 
Summer Vacation Begins  

 
                    June 2024 

21/06/2024 Fri  International Yoga Day 

22/06/2024 Sat  School Re-opens for Teachers & Enrichment Program  

24/06/2024 Mon  School Re-opens for Students after Summer Vacation  

 
                            July 2024 

06/07/2024 Sat  PTM I & Result of Periodic Test-1  

13/07/2024 Sat  School Parliament Election 

20/07/2024 Sat Investiture Ceremony (08:40 am to 10:00 am) 

 


